
DISCLAIMERS:

• �ATTENTION: The amounts posted above DO NOT reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services listed.   
For specific information about the amount you will owe for the services you receive, please contact your insurer.

• �The Minnesota Legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts for their 25 most frequent services that cost more than $25.  
The services listed here do not reflect all of the services provided at this clinic.

• �Charges represent the standard amount a clinic bills for a service. For many patients, clinics get paid an amount well below the listed charge.

• �Patients covered by commercial health insurance or a Medicare Advantage plan: Your health insurance company has likely negotiated a discount  
or contracted rate for each service. Your health insurance company’s negotiated price might be higher or lower than the average commercial  
payment amount listed above. To learn more about your health insurance company’s negotiated price or how much you will owe under the terms  
of your specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company.

• �Patients with government-sponsored health coverage, such as Medicare or Medical Assistance: The payment rates listed above reflect amounts  
set by Medicare or Medical Assistance, not by this clinic. These listed rates do not reflect the amount you might owe as a co-payment.

• �For more information, please contact 320-255-5622.
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Long Prairie Primary Care Price Transparency
Procedure Description Clinic

Charge
Average Commercial

Insurance Reimbursement
Medicare 

Reimbursement
Medical Assistance  

Reimbursement

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

$360.73

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$47.04

$60.95

$14.30

$14.30

$12.85

$131.00

$218.50

$309.75

$470.25

$591.25

$65.00

$129.00

$212.25

$311.00

$416.50

$559.50

$379.25

$378.00

$286.50

$305.75

$304.75

$334.25

$341.25

$363.75

$391.00

$102.25

$132.50

$54.50

$54.50

$41.75

$122.20

$203.51

$288.44

$437.82

$550.32

$60.54

$120.29

$198.17

$290.42

$388.27

$380.21

$257.93

$353.12  

$267.95  

$285.70

$284.74  

$312.42  

$319.10

$339.72

$365.17  

$17.31

$21.70

$39.12

$39.12

$28.21

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$246.67

$38.87

$51.62

$10.86

$10.86

$9.75

New patient office outpatient visit, Level 1

New patient office outpatient visit, Level 2

New patient office outpatient visit, Level 3

New patient office outpatient visit, Level 4

New patient office outpatient visit, Level 5

Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 1

Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 2

Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 3

Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 4

Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 5

Annual wellness visit; Includes a personalized prevention plan or service, 
Initial Visit

Initial new patient preventive medicine evaluation, 18-39 years

Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 
younger than 1 year

Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 1-4 years

Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 5-11 years

Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 12-17 years

Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 18-39 years

Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 40-64 years

Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 65 years  
and older

Lipid panel

Thyroid stimulating hormone (Tsh)
 
Immunization admin, through 18 years of age with counseling; 1 vaccine
 
Immunization admin; 1 vaccine

Immunization admin; each additional vaccine

Annual wellness visit; Includes a personalized prevention plan or 
service, Subsquent Visit


