## **Long Prairie Primary Care Price Transparency**

Procedure Description	Clinic Charge	Average Commercial Insurance Reimbursement	Medicare Reimbursement	Medical Assistance Reimbursement
New patient office outpatient visit, Level 1	\$131.00	\$122.20	\$360.73	\$246.67
New patient office outpatient visit, Level 2	\$218.50	\$203.51	\$360.73	\$246.67
New patient office outpatient visit, Level 3	\$309.75	\$288.44	\$360.73	\$246.67
New patient office outpatient visit, Level 4	\$470.25	\$437.82	\$360.73	\$246.67
New patient office outpatient visit, Level 5	\$591.25	\$550.32	\$360.73	\$246.67
Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 1	\$65.00	\$60.54	\$360.73	\$246.67
Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 2	\$129.00	\$120.29	\$360.73	\$246.67
Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 3	\$212.25	\$198.17	\$360.73	\$246.67
Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 4	\$311.00	\$290.42	\$360.73	\$246.67
Established patient office outpatient visit, Level 5	\$416.50	\$388.27	\$360.73	\$246.67
Annual wellness visit; Includes a personalized prevention plan or service, Initial Visit	\$559.50	\$380.21	\$360.73	\$246.67
Annual wellness visit; Includes a personalized prevention plan or service, Subsquent Visit	\$379.25	\$257.93	\$360.73	\$246.67
Initial new patient preventive medicine evaluation, 18-39 years	\$378.00	\$353.12	N/A	\$246.67
Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, younger than 1 year	\$286.50	\$267.95	N/A	\$246.67
Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 1-4 years	\$305.75	\$285.70	N/A	\$246.67
Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 5-11 years	\$304.75	\$284.74	N/A	\$246.67
Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 12-17 years	\$334.25	\$312.42	N/A	\$246.67
Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 18-39 years	\$341.25	\$319.10	N/A	\$246.67
Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 40-64 years	\$363.75	\$339.72	N/A	\$246.67
Established patient periodic preventive medicine examination, 65 years and older	\$391.00	\$365.17	N/A	\$246.67
Lipid panel	\$102.25	\$17.31	\$47.04	\$38.87
Thyroid stimulating hormone (Tsh)	\$132.50	\$21.70	\$60.95	\$51.62
Immunization admin, through 18 years of age with counseling; 1 vaccine	\$54.50	\$39.12	\$14.30	\$10.86
Immunization admin; 1 vaccine	\$54.50	\$39.12	\$14.30	\$10.86
Immunization admin; each additional vaccine	\$41.75	\$28.21	\$12.85	\$9.75

## **DISCLAIMERS:**

- ATTENTION: The amounts posted above DO NOT reflect the amount(s) each clinic patient will pay for the services listed.

  For specific information about the amount you will owe for the services you receive, please contact your insurer.
- The Minnesota Legislature passed a law that requires certain clinics to report amounts for their 25 most frequent services that cost more than \$25. The services listed here do not reflect all of the services provided at this clinic.
- · Charges represent the standard amount a clinic bills for a service. For many patients, clinics get paid an amount well below the listed charge.
- <u>Patients covered by commercial health insurance or a Medicare Advantage plan:</u> Your health insurance company has likely negotiated a discount or contracted rate for each service. Your health insurance company's negotiated price might be higher or lower than the average commercial payment amount listed above. To learn more about your health insurance company's negotiated price or how much you will owe under the terms of your specific health policy, please contact your health insurance company.
- <u>Patients with government-sponsored health coverage, such as Medicare or Medical Assistance:</u> The payment rates listed above reflect amounts set by Medicare or Medical Assistance, not by this clinic. These listed rates do not reflect the amount you might owe as a co-payment.
- For more information, please contact 320-255-5622.

